Berkeley International Office

OPT Document
Check Workshops

Join Berkeley International Office as you prepare your OPT
application! We will cover the required documents, how to fill out the
forms, and common mistakes. There will also be a Q&A portion. Please

have all of the required documents on hand for the webinar.

Date Time

Tuesday, August 24 10-11 a.m.

Monday, August 30 1-2 p.m.
Friday, September 3 2-3 p.m.
Wednesday, September 8  9-10 a.m.

Friday, September 17 11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Wednesday, September 22 3-4 p.m.
Monday, September 27 2-3 p.m.
Tuesday, October 12 9-10 a.m.
Wednesday, November 3 2-3 p.m.
Thursday, December 9 3-4 p.m.

Sign up for a session via our events calendar:bit.ly/BlOallevents




